
Treino de Orientação Bombeiro Mirim
CFAP 10.5.2024

Corpo de Bombeiros Militar do RN

Levi Da Silva Ribeiro Marau
Bombeiro Mirim
Circuit : HBM 1
Distance : 900m
Temps : 0:33:58 (37'44"/km)

8/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Luiz Arthur De Medeiros 0:14:17
2. Iagho Gabriel Teixeira Do Nascimento 0:17:48
3. Arthur Silva Simões 0:22:14

1. 82 00:11:22 47m 241'51"/km
2. 92 00:00:42 00:12:04 71m 9'52"/km
3. 93 00:02:42 00:14:46 101m 26'44"/km
4. 115 00:01:34 00:16:20 86m 18'13"/km
5. 120 00:06:58 00:23:18 129m 54'00"/km
6. 85 00:05:43 00:29:01 206m 27'45"/km
7. 116 00:02:11 00:31:12 74m 29'30"/km
8. 81 00:01:13 00:32:25 69m 17'38"/km
9. 999 00:01:33 00:33:58 85m 18'14"/km
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